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New On The Charts This MonthUpdates

AMATHUS MUSIC
Electrik Pulse- (Chris ‘The Greek’
Panaghi[amathusmusic@aol.com])
Secaucus Junction- (Chris ‘The Greek’
Panaghi[amathusmusic@aol.com])
Guideline- (Chris ‘The Greek’
Panaghi[amathusmusic@aol.com])
Matheos- (Chris ‘The Greek’
Panaghi[amathusmusic@aol.com])

ANTI/EPITAPH
Antibalas- (Andy Kaulkin[andy@epitaph.com])
Porter Wagoner- (Andy Kaulkin[andy@epitaph.com])
Mavis Staples- (Andy Kaulkin[andy@epitaph.com])

ARISTA
Jennifer Hudson- (Clive Davis[clive.davis@sonybmg.com])

BLUE NOTE
Stacey Kent(in Paris, France)-

CAPITOL
Mims- (Steve
Prudholme[steve.prudholme@capitolrecords.com])

CENTURY MEDIA
Himsa- (Marco Barbieri[marco@centurymedia.com])

DEATHWISH MUSIC
Cold World- (Tre McCarthy[tre@deathwishinc.com])

DECCA
Deborah Cox- (David Novik[david.novik@umusic.com])
William Orbit- (David Novik[david.novik@umusic.com])
The Section Quartet- (David
Novik[david.novik@umusic.com])
Three Graces- (David Novik[david.novik@umusic.com])

EULOGY
The Burning Season- (John
Wylie[dave@eulogyrecordings.com])

EYEBALL
New Atlantic- (Marc Debiak[info@eyeballrecords.com])

FACEDOWN
Means- (Jason Dunn[info@facedownrecords.com])

FEARLESS
Alesana- (Bob Becker[bob@fearlessrecords.com])

FERRET
Poison The Well- (Carl
Severson[ferretstyle@ferretstyle.com])

ISLAND DEF JAM MUSIC GROUP
Squad Up- (Tyran ‘TyTy’ Smith[tyran.smith@umusic.com])

KONVICT MUSIC
Rozanda ‘Chilli’ Thomas- ( Akon)

LIGHTYEAR
Janita- (Arnie Holland[arnie@lightyear.com])

METAL BLADE
Sonic Reign- (Brian Slagel[brian@metalbladerecords.com])

NUCLEAR BLAST
Ride The Sky- (Gerardo
Martinez[gerardo@nuclearblastusa.com])

RAPTIVISM
Myself- (Rishi Nath[rishi@raptivism.com])

RELAPSE
Coliseum- (Matt Jacobson[relapse@relapse.com])

REVELATION
Memorial- (Robert Shedd[bobs@revhq.com])
Capital- (Robert Shedd[bobs@revhq.com])

ROBBINS ENT.
Kira- (John Parker[jparker@robbinsent.com])
Jenna Drey- (Cory Robbins[crobbins@robbinsent.com])

ROCKY COMFORT
Chad Brock- (Tracy Lawrence)

SANCTUARY MUSIC GROUP
The Ataris- (Bob Cahill[info@sanctuarygroup.com])
Dolores O’Riordan- (Bob Cahill[info@sanctuarygroup.com])

THRIVE
Liam & Me- (Peter Torres[peter@thrivemusic.com])

TRIBUNAL
Woe Of Tyrants- (Matthew ‘Suge Knight’
Rudzinski[TribunalRecords@aol.com

UNIVERSAL MOTOWN
Swizz Beatz- (Samuel ‘Tone’
Barnes[samuel.barnes@umusic.com])

UNIVERSAL REPUBLIC
Rob G- (Tom Mackay[tom.mackay@umusic.com]/Imran
Majid[imran.majid@umusic.com])

XL RECORDINGS
Elvis Perkins- (Liz Hart[liz.hart@beggars.com])

Label Signings

January 2007

February 2007
306 MUSIC
Paris Bennett- (Paul Jones[mail@jmgcompanies.biz])

ASPIRION
Mike Aiken- (George Collier[gcollier@aspirionrecords.com])

ATLANTIC
Laura Izibor- (Steve Lunt[steve.lunt@atlanticrecords.com])

BLOOD & INK
Widows & Orphans-
Beseiged-

BLOODSHOT
Gore Gore Girls- (Rob Miller[rob@bloodshotrecords.com])

CENTURY MEDIA
Blessed By A Broken Heart- (Marco
Barbieri[marco@centurymedia.com])

DEATHWISH MUSIC
108- (Tre McCarthy[tre@deathwishinc.com])

EULOGY
Thick As Blood- (John Wylie[dave@eulogyrecordings.com])

HARMONIZED
Scarecrow Collection- (Brian
Asplin[info@macro-management.com])

INDELIBLE CREATIVE GROUP
Jeff Deyo- (Chris Thomason[info@indelibleonline.com])

M.C. RECORDS
Rick Holmstrom- (Mark Carpentieri[mc@mc-records.com])
Marie Knight- (Mark Carpentieri[mc@mc-records.com])

METAL BLADE
Anterior- (Brian Slagel[brian@metalbladerecords.com])
Hate Eternal- (Brian Slagel[brian@metalbladerecords.com])

METRO CITY
Lillian Axe- (Tim
Koukos[tim.koukos@screamingferret.com])

SCREAMING FERRET
Hexerei- (Tim Koukos[tim.koukos@screamingferret.com])

SHANACHIE
David Bell- (Randall Grass[rgrass@shanachie.com])
Daryl Singletary- (Randall Grass[rgrass@shanachie.com])
Confederate Railroad- (Randall
Grass[rgrass@shanachie.com])

SOFTDRIVE
Tommy Joe Wilson- (Scott Weiland)
The Actual- (Scott Weiland)

SONY BMG
Bloodpit (Finland)-

STAX/CONCORD
Isaac Hayes- (Robert Smith[roberts@concordrecords.com])
Angie Stone- (Robert Smith[roberts@concordrecords.com])

THE INC./UNIVERSAL MOTOWN
Ja Rule- (Traci Tolmaire[traci.tolmaire@umusic.com])
Vanessa Carlton- (Traci
Tolmaire[traci.tolmaire@umusic.com])

UNIVERSAL MOTOWN
Plantlife- (Sylvia Rhone[sylvia.rhone@umusic.com])

VANGUARD
The Alternate Routes- (Kevin
Welk[kevin@vanguardrecords.com])

YOUNG AMERICAN RECORDINGS
The Phoenix Foundation- (Josh
Swade[swade@wymrecordings.com])
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New On The Charts This MonthUpdates

EBAY
To acquire ticket reseller StubHub

MOBITV
Teams w/WARNER MUSIC GROUP for artist-specific
mobile TV channels

MOTOROLA
In deal with WARNER MUSIC GROUP for music related
mobile content

SONY ELECTRONICS
Adds access free net based streaming video component to
its TVs called BRAVIA Internet Video

STAX RECORDS
Reactivated by Concord Music Group

TOUCHSTONE TV
Forms music department under Dawn Soler to search for
original and licensed music for their various TV series

VIRGIN DIGITAL SUBSCRIPTION SERVICE
Closes operation

WARNER MUSIC GROUP
Acquires 73.5% of ROADRUNNER MUSIC GROUP
including Roadrunner Records

Major Booking Agency Signings
A.P.A.
Eddie Money, We Are The Fury, Hat Trick Heroes

ADLER ENT. GROUP
Bobby Brown, DMX, Oetey Pablo, Tyrese

AGI (ARTIST GROUP INT’L.)
Gustafer Yellowgold, Lordi, Placebo, Secondhand
Serenade, Smile Empty Soul

ARTISTS WORLDWIDE
Incantation

BMA (BLUE MOUNTAIN ARTISTS)
Lee Rocker

C.A.A.
Zooey Deschanel

C.E.G. (CENTRAL ENT. GROUP)
Funkmaster Flex/Funk Master Flex, Pete Wentz

CONCERTED EFFORTS
Lisa Knapp, Mieka Pauley

DEGY BOOKING
Bomb Squad, Chris Batten & The Woods, Jim Weider’s
Project Percolator, Natalie Stovall, Peterbuilt, Royal Family,
Scarecrow Collection, Val Emmich

FATA BOOKING
Dear And The Headlights, Edison Glass, The High Court,
Moros Eros

HIGH ROAD TOURING
Stuart Staples

I.C.M.
The Isley Bros. (feat. Ronald Isley)

LITTLE BIG MAN/PARADIGM
Honeycut, Kim Taylor, Shut Up Stella

MONTEREY PENINSULA ARTISTS/PARADIGM
Ozomatli

PROGRESSIVE GLOBAL ARTISTS
Caitlin Cary, Chuck Leavell, Randall Bramblett, Widespread
Panic (WSP)

SATELLITE BOOKING
David Karsten Daniels, Mucca Pazza, White Magic, Bert
Jansch

SEAMLESS TALENT
Alabama Thunderpussy, Endwell, Hundred Yaer Storm,
Widows And Orphans

SKYLINE MUSIC
The Commitments, Taylor Dane, Patty Hurst Shifter

THE AGENCY GROUP
Amber Pacific, The Alternate Routes, Squirrel Nut Zippers,
Don McLean

THE CROW AGENCY
Minmae

WILLIAM MORRIS AGENCY
Boss Playas, Devo, Gin Blossoms, New Young Pony Club,
Samantha Stollenwerck, Teddybears, Tempest Party, Isaac
Delgado, Halfway To Hazard

Major Management Signings
3D MGM’T.
Scissors Sisters, Serj Tankian

DIRECT MGM’T.
Alanis Morisette

DOYLE RICK DEVOE MGM’T.
Angels & Airwaves

E’LYSE GROUP 7 INT.
Cameo, Larry Blackmon

FOCUS THREE ENT.
James Kenney

FOCUS THREE ENT.
Everybody Else, James Kenney

FRONT LINE MGM’T.
Boston

HALLMARK DIRECTION CO.
John Michael Montgomery

HARBOR ARTISTS
Peter Karp

JOHN GALT ENT.
Suicide Girls

KAHANE-VAN DELL MGM’T.
Drake Bell

KING ARTISTS MGM’T.
Endwell, Sangreal

MACRO-MANAGEMENT GROUP
The Aformotive, Barrel House Mamas, Telepath

TAG MGM’T.
Chad Brock

THE FIRM
The Pink Spiders

TIMOTHEOUS ENT.
Phat Kat

Major Publishing Signings
ANTHEM MUSIC & MEDIA
New publishing company launched w/Allen Tepper,Pres. &
Steve Smith,CEO- w/4000+ titles from dozens of established
songwriters & artists, including recently acquired Bicycle
Music catalog

CHRYSALIS MUSIC
To admin. CY COLEMAN CATALOG (formerly handled by
Warner/Chappell)

HEYDAY MEDIA GROUP
Worldwide admin. deals w/Julie Gribble, Velvet Mirror,
Shyan Selah, Brave New World, and worldwide admin.,
excluding Australia & New Zealand, on Tourist

KOBALT MUSIC
Re-signs Gwen Stefani

OLE MUSIC
Acquires hit songs “Monday Morning Church,” “Not Enough
Tequila,” “Not Your Cross To Bear,” “What I Wouldn’t Give”

RAZOR & TIE PUBL’G.
Ari Hest, Tony Scherr, Young B

STAGE THREE MUSIC
Worldwide co-publ’g. w/Brett James including a joint venture
with his publishing company

Obituaries
PASSINGS THIS MONTH
Clyde Bakkemo, Michael Brecker, Alice Coltrane, Bud
Katzel, ‘Sneaky’ Pete Kleinow, Del Reeves

Address Changes & Corrections
306 MUSIC
4580 Scott Trail #100, Eagan, MN 55122 (651)688-8564
Fax:(651)633-8572 www.306ent.com

BLOODSHOT RECORDS
3039 W. Irving Park Rd., Chicago, IL 60618 (773)604-5300
Fax:(773)604-5019 www.bloodshotrecords.com

HARMONIZED RECORDS
6520 Oak Grove Church Rd., Mebane, NC 27302
(828)252-3678 Fax:(828)252-3614
www.harmonizerrecords.com

HEYDAY MEDIA GROUP
P.O. Box 65947, L.A., CA 90065 (323)661-3520
Fax:(323)661-3523 www.heydaymediagroup.com

MACRO-MANAGEMENT GROUP
1568 Patton Ave., Asheville, NC 28806 (828)252-3678
Fax:(828)252-3689 www.macro-management.com

METRO CITY RECORDS
P.O. Box 1514. Manchester, NH 03105-1514 (603)629-9102

MUSIC MAKER RECORDS/PINNACLE PROD’NS.
Eno Valley Station, P.O. Box 72222, Durham, NC
27222-2222 (828)252-3678 www.musicmaker.org

QUAN ENT.
4516 Redbud Ave., St. Louis, MO 63115 (314)322-9256
www.quanentertainmentonline.com


